
FRIONA SQUAW VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2022

DATE DAY OPPONENT TEAM TIME LOCATION

Aug 5 Fri Alumni – Scrimmage V 7:00 Home

Aug 6 Sat Ropes – Scrimmage C/JV/V 10/1 Home

Aug 8 Mon Holy Cross/Ft. Elliot V 10/12 Holy Cross

Aug 12/13 Fri/Sat Shallowater Tourney V TBA Shallowater

Aug 12/13 Fri/Sat Trinity Tourney C TBA Lubbock

Aug 16 Tues Shallowater C/JV/V 5/5/6:30 Home

Aug 19/20

Aug 19

Fri/Sat

Fri

River Road Tourney

Clovis (dual)

V

JV

TBA

5/6

River Road

Home

Aug 23 Tues Talkington C/JV/V 5/5/6 Home

Aug 25/27 Thur/Sat Denver City Tourney V TBA Denver City

Aug 26/27 Fri/Sat Shallowater Tourney JV TBA Shallowater

Aug 30 Tues Estacado C/JV/V 5/5/6:30 Home

Sept 1/3 Thur/Sat Border Bash Tourney JH/C/JV TBA Home

Sept 6 Tues Open

Sept 10 Sat Highland Park C/JV/V 11/12/1 Highland Park

Sept 13 Tues Wildorado C/JV/V 5/6/7 Home

Sept 17 Sat Chia Warriors C/JV/V 10/11/12 Home

Sept 20 Tues Wellman/Wink JV/V 4/5 Wellman

Sept 24 Sat Bushland C/JV/V 11/12/1 Home

Sept 27 Tues Dalhart C/JV/V 5/5/6 Dalhart

Oct 1 Sat Dimmitt C/JV/V 11/11/12 Home

Oct 4 Tues River Road C/JV/V 5/5/6 River Road

Oct 8 Sat Portales/Highland Park JV/V 10/12/2 Home

Oct 8 Sat Texico/Highland Park C 10/12/2 Home

Oct 11 Tues Bushland C/JV/V 5/6/7 Bushland

Oct 15 Sat Dalhart C/JV/V 11/11/12 Home

Oct 18 Tues Dimmitt C/JV/V 5/5/6 Dimmitt

Oct 22 Sat River Road C/JV/V 11/11/12 Home

Oct 25 Tues Talkington C/JV/V 4/5/6 Home
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